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%P/l%m’ that

Hantanu Sengupta

was  adwmitted  to the  Degree  of Aocior of Philosophy n Aris o this
O%mm/g// o 3[] H 8 EH El and  that the (/(;r,,yfeﬁ was (’ﬂ/{/ﬁ/ﬁffﬂ/ o fiim / fer with

) 2 )
all  the @{/ﬂ/}i‘d and @f/’(/{/{yfd therelo afpperlaining.

In wherecf the %ﬂd/{&/’ﬂ o the Oice- Chancellor o

Jadaumuw Unwerstty o Jownn  gffaed.

Kusonfpn 222

Vice-Chancellor

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
The 24th December, 2021
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Homi Bhabha National Institute “9.,

wrft s s S Homi Bhabha National Institute
: “na,n_n_, ‘ _ TP hereby confers the degree of
a.«mmaeﬁﬂ.s? feerrars T 0 MX e CDoctor Q\ Philosophy
! A_.ﬁu_um.,— xrm,w 2 _ — A 2 zm:» Nandi
(amer ¥R &M.Afﬂaafv oh S (Saha' Institute of Nuclear Physics)
- P S g A mn
o T
waﬁaﬁwz@%«ﬁﬁa@y t & w Eggggﬁgamq?
@ INY IR M-, N % * samie..This is in recognition of his research

% RPw ga, »ﬂia! i,

Thesis title : .ﬂ:&&o:m%.ﬁﬂam&.&wzggmn&a - from Crust to Core M_M g 3
L

o> figmaaugmg

W qRwg it 3% RATH Date of meeting of Council of Management: February 15, 2013 e Cmionc el
¢ ynN. = s o r— Wy ¥ DA ,.
M.%U.O.Olﬂﬂ[ X _w@. NVA./ K g {URvermment o
gy, T wRwg Chairman, Academic Council 60320\ % e, n..ﬂn_fmg:. il _dﬁuﬁmﬁnﬁ» ai - Joo Jac
R !in".. 0. PHYS#5200704006 ANT s & Usiversity establlahid sder Soction 3 of the UOIC Art. 1956 vide Notiflemtion No. F.9-32004-U.3, dated Yed Juse, 1005 of Ocrversrest of fudia fled In b
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A UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT

\\ - A
- v
2 ( AO4/Ph.D./SANS/11/2015/5008 008 w

e
vA UNTVERSITY OF CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OF CAI.C,,'

0 ALISHIAINA

2 ‘_\
IVERSITY OF CA

=3
=%
oL
a0

%

SHAAINN YLLADTYO IO SLLISWIAIND VILADTVO &

gHETOcHG AL TeH) under the Faculty of Artsin the 2021, on

--------------------------------

—

: NIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OF (

the results of submitted thesis and viva-voce examination
conducted by Swami Vivekananda Research Centre at
Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira, an Autonomous College

affiliated to this University.

Admitted to the degree on 02/09/2021

The 11th December 2021 Vice-Chancellor.

UNIVERSITY OF C ; \ ¥
ALCUTTA UNIVERSITY :F CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT ]

e f

2TV 50 ALISHSAING VIINSTVS 10 ALISWEAING VLIND VS 20 ALISHIAINA VALADTVO 40 ALISHIAIND
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J V _j f#e’ff(x;.

Jmm; sbmelled a thesis enleilled
____::imzef/ )/!?24 / / m;;z/z/rz .;;/ é/ 02 ety EE
Em' P, / (7 wfzzfz_ﬁsfh J/ ﬂf?;ﬁ_ _/ // Ils. ';
fw/x v/ %z/ saDuree I / _..;’/z&/ ceelitle

éﬁraﬁyﬁ V.7 (Zz/ .ér: .............. ; me

and having Wﬂag i ol in
this  respect by the Univewily, as  fper UGE
regulation-2009, was  duly admiled lo lhe degree of
Hoctor of Jhilosophy mﬁe‘yﬁé

Rajbati, Burduwan Yoo - G
The 6T ,,.%ym Z, 915 .

Pl L——







- SHRI JAGANNATH wbzm_nm_._. VISHVAVIDYALAYA

Regd. No VV/ - 73,/99
Roll No......=

e AR G-
Ty Hfer - e - wee: SR g a9

a q =0.
SHRI JAGANNATH SANSKRIT ..____mIdbSOJ..h_lb.-.b

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

We, the Chancellor, the Vice - Chancelior and Members of Syndicate and
Academic Council on the recommendation of the Senate of Shri Jagannath
Sanskrit Vishvavidyalaya, certify that

Shri J St / Kumari . “Biats Pyomiovcd Hishhwa
has been awarded the degree of

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

of this Vishvavidyalaya from the Department of . .

in the mcc_mic [ Cercle aum.c& aped
Aettlemunts sn Pragrirs frr gramemiat,

SHRIVIHAR, PURI

The -M 1 JAN 3605

Vice-Chancellor
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. THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

- Manali Choudhury having submitted a thesis entitled
Rejection as Trope : A Study of Xatherine Mansfields

- Narratives " and having satisfied all the conditions
prescribed in this vespect by the University, as per

UGC'S regulation 2009, was duly admitted to the

I
| '
|| Rajbati, Burdwan
| The 5" September,
| :
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This is to certify that Smt. Paromita Sarkar '

2017-2018 at the 43rd_Annual Convocation.

Y

Rabindra Bharati University
Kolkata
The 8t May, 2018

obtained the degree of Doctor of Philosophy
in History in this University in the session

\ ’,4
T

\K 4 3
. X N 3 .:5
Vice-Chancellor
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UGC Ref. Noz 11571/(NET-DEC. 2015)

Certified that SOHINI GHOSH

son/Dauglter of SANAT KR GHOSH — _
amd  MIRA GHOSH ~ bad applied for the UGC-NET [or

eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on 27-12-2015  ijn the GENERAL  category and

qml'ifieﬂ l‘p securing nmarks at Jnar with the qml'?hgiﬂg mt-nﬂ' [m GENERAL  category
in the Subject EDUCATION

The dte of qualifying NET is 1lthApnl. 2016 | which is also the date of
declaration of the result.

s is an electronic certificate only and its ﬂulfxluﬁlg} drould be verified from the UGC
by the employer. This electromic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code
printed on the electronic certificate.

valwity of this electronic certificate is forever. ,Lm_.'u Al ’-ﬂ
L= —--_._._._'_._________._-—-

Head
Date of Issue: 05-07-2016 NET Bureau

Mote a) UGE has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
hig/her Application Farm. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considening him/her for appointment, as the Commission 15 nol responsible
for the same. The candwdate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions far NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

B)] Wherewer SCAST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Rel. No., the institution/recruitment body should
check the relevant documents of that category.




(&Y Electronic Centificate No: 121042265

ants

@ -‘{_" Gr Cﬂ

DR E‘ﬁ EDuC,AT'lﬂNAL TESI‘;”

"’fj. \S

( QP “e, 7
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\: - fawd el
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L.

4) NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP
{3} UGC Ref. No:42265/(NET-JUNE 2012) Roll No: 12301182

AN

@)  Certified that MANALI CHOUDHURY

Ly

®)

o

@1 son/Dangliter of SUBRATA CHOUDHURY

‘5‘3‘* and SUKANYA CHOUDHURY has qualified
E the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship befd on 24-06-2012

Iu it the subject ENGLISH

.“?’.

The date of

declaration o

qualilwing NET is 18th September, 2012 , wdrich is also the date of
[J the resn?':.

This is an electvonic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified [rom the UGC

by the employer through wwwugenetonline.in. This electronic centificate can al<o be

verified b scanming QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate.

. b
SED

Head
NET Bhrcan

\afidity of the electronic certificate is foreter.

[ate ﬂf Issue: 03-01-2015

Mote #2) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Apphication Form. The appomnting authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considenng him/her for appointment, as the Commission Is not respansible
for the same, The candidate must Wil the mmemem eligibilbty conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaraton of UGC-NET result.

b) Wherever PWD Is shown in the UGC Rel. No,, the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabifity.
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Electronic Certiticate No: 151019882

- frgra

UGC Ref. No: 19882/(NET-JUNE 2015) roll No: 89010441

Certified that BISWAJIT DHARA

son Dangter of SAMAR DHARA

and MONIKA DHARA [ complied for the UGC-NET [

eligibilitv for Assistant Professon held on 28-06-2015 s the General Categor v et
qualiticd I’*;ﬂ. secting sareles at par with the cpnlfi'}?iuq{'lfi—{rllff lor General

in the Subject GEOGRAPHY

e ey

The date of qualifwing NFT is 29th Sep., 2015 Cwdnich s also the A o
D-er.u.ui:-u of e

Thic is an electronic centilicate {"llflﬂ and ats .u:!ftnii-;itp Il be weritied from the UGE
[1:.1 |[u_' I'IH.rllli‘ll'ﬂ-l' r Tflfn 1,-[“1141”;:‘ n-ati.f Wcitle con ,,!F'iuﬂ !‘l,' H:'i'i,l et D seoniningg QR RBar Cod
:|lri|:tLﬁm1 I']In ;E: coonic certilicaty.

\alidity of this electronic certiticate is forever. ‘!__um;u _,_] M

C He

Ixite of [ssne: 27-04-2016 ST B

Mote &) UGE has tssuerd Phe Beciromag ~ertifwrate oo thee Bass of information peowded iy the candidate

The appomtmg sultbordy shmdd wenly Bhie nogital feoords/ oertrdat e
i@ rerng Pearm Fer ar L FRTW R Frroert, A Plee Ol s i

HiGd Toeer Al afion Formn
il 1 e arr ! e witi e It % PPl P D e

For Frpe s givies | F ot Por IRFED aitfean [wo yoars

The ¢ atnduiate st Pl Dhe roonemiem el ity
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
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UGC Ref. No.: 1407/(SCYNET-NOV 2017) ~ Roll No: 89007354

Certified that ASHISH MONDAL

©

= E 2 : ,4 {

Son/Dangter of DINABANDHU MONDAL ) and }ﬁ”:’: 3 ({gg
TANDRA MONDAL o had applied for the UGC-NET for eligibility for :{g})
Assistant Professor beld or10s-11-2017 inthesc | _ R
category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off '{Z
for GENERAL a category) 4}
in the Subject EDUCATION 2;
= : : ; . {s j 2

As per t‘f;e i1-1foﬁ1fzm;-idn provided by the candidate, beshe (gab completed bis/ber Master's }
degree or equivalent examination at Lf)e tinte of applying for NET. _ {ng
The date of e[igibi[ﬂ;y {br Assistant Profess_or is the date o_f declavation of NET resu[t? 18, ?}_{’
2nd January, 2018 ~ ,OR the date oj' completiom of Master’s Oegree or ec:mifua[em *‘é@?
exammalion nn’tf} required percentage Df Marks within two nears fron»-z tfpe date o{ f}\
declaration of NET 7’6514[1, 1.8, (7;9 1st January, 2020 1-1-‘(7?0{)87_!67" is later. ‘M’
This is an electronic cert.i]"icm.e om[gy and its m«:t{aenticitgy s(}qxadb be verified { romt the UGC §:
By the emp[o‘\)er. This electronic certifimte can also be 'E‘Q}'ﬂ'feb 65_) scanming QR Bar Code f(,
privted on the electronic certificate. %L'Mﬂ s ex h") ‘M’
validity of this electronic certificate is forever. ﬁ-gg—]—(g——“"‘ <‘
Date of [ssue: 19-03-2018 NET Bﬂ‘“ﬂ'e A ‘
Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in <7f®¢‘

his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in

the notification for UGC-NET.
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b) Wherever SC/ST/0OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruitment body should ~
check the relevant documents of that category. <-f:<
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NAT iO\‘AI LU( HSIU I'Y"l LSI l»QR ASSISIANT PRO! 5 SS()P

1 No- 2630/(NET-DEC 2018) roll N0 WB1004523540

“20 thal MD JISAN MONDAL ;
S0 hunplior 00 EKRAMUL HAQUE MONDAL
by i

LATE KHADIZA BEGUM

ren 1 for eligibilice for Assistant Professor beld i DECEMBER 2018

‘e sneject ENGLISH

aer the ’wm. i preioed (‘\‘ the candidaie, he she had mnm{'m\ [is bev ALt
OF eani calent exanination at the tine ol a iy f\mu fm NET.
RRH: ;‘-5 1' g',"{ v 50» Assistant me(swm 18 {(n Male n! (\u[ ration of NE T res
’\qii& O Ui iy

, OR the date of com rletion nf Master's 0g

3th JANUARY 20! 9
n'lu)m Lo wears Brome D
| g

’
casmination with :m;mcb percentage of Ndrks
§ - 4 . f . ] .
Lavation of NF1 n«.s[! Le., !m 4th JANUARY 2021 Cnhiche cer 1 lates,

P S L
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f ¢ i .
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- el ..y’)"., « " BT b4 e , o 4 " * . s
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Dote ol Tssine 15-04-2019 i
o * '{‘:(‘s{(\
g, N R
Ot UG has wsued the electromic certificate on the basis of information provided by the tanduiate
i hisfber Application Form, The appointing authonty should verfy the onginal fetaras o ritrCates
the candidate vwenile (;(;’u,,zlg_»r,wj hitn/ her for appointognt, as UGE 16 0ot responsiie tor The
B Te cangidate must fulfit the mumpmue eligibdity conditions fer Mt ds L gowen o T notific
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JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST )

¢ . ! o)
'L NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR /-
: f == . § \% !
C wel Nos 3711/CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2019) o ’
oy rell Noo 348823 )
A4 £ . 3
f3 Cortifid thal SANCHITA SEAL )
vy £
VY SoinDanghter of SUBIR SEAL X4
=) $ ‘. e ¥
v/ 1) BAISAKHISEAL hos aualifid N
o

! . —~= 5y —~ o=y g { N T BN — " s et s - 1Y e 4;».— 5 [ ,
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s per e m}ommlmn procioed [«.;.3 the candidate, [/ shhe fad cm;z}x(em\. Bisber Master’s

L1
H
=} Olegreecy eartivalent exammation at the tinte of appboing for this test. £
4
f

E -

v
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Y 4 - R ; ot . i . s . (34
IX, The date o] E[fz}:{nlwm fx‘:r Assistant Pm}csmr is the date of declavation of NET vesult, ie, {L‘\
2 ' a ‘ =t i r . , R 2 |
V2, 9th August 2019 , OR the date of conpletion (nf Master's degree or equitsilent &4 \
;’;’;« exaiiation with required percentage of mavks within Lo years [ront the date of éui
,,“‘.v« . e I { ! trban 2 N Ly

AN declavation 0} NET resu[;t‘, 1e, 0y 8th August 2021 ,,u.'bsdzc‘z‘cr is later. LB

e,
L3
e g’

~ "ﬂ"‘[‘: Wags
) LY

. - . - ! -
[3?. Tts aut{;emxcﬂ M and cateqgoyy yahicly the candidate

o
oy
L

This is an electronic certificate on
bad aypeared should be verified {mm UGC by the institation: appointing anthority. This
ectvenic certilicate can also be verified by scaimbng QR Bar Code printed o e
electronic cmi/icme.

validity of this electronic certificate is forever. ,A ,J

i l « ——/
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G0 has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of infermation nrovided by the candidate 1
fiether Apphcation Forin. The appointing autharity should verfy the ariginal récords/certificates of
the candidate while considering him/her for appomtient, as UGG s nat responsible for the same.
The candidate must fulfif the minimum ehgibibty conditions for NET as laid cown o the natification

for Joint CSIR-UGE Tast.
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NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL TEST s
ELIGIBILITY FOR LECTURESHIP
/% Res 0 Mo - BIT/ANET-JUNE, 99) Rl Ny, . M110043

Cortitiod lhat MS. SHARMISTHA GUPTA { DUTTA)

enD awqhterof >Mother : _SMT ARATI GUPTA

~Tthey - SHRIBENOY KRISHNA GUPTA

fa. 7{1@4/{124/ al the %&% Q/’(/%@7%waz.ﬂbza@;1» %oc 3 ecluresh 7% freld (n

JUNE, 1999 il &W PHILOSOPHY

e AN " 5 s S
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UGC Ref. No.: 20704/(SCYNET-NOV 2017)
Certitied that BHARAT MAJI

Soit D.mff’{cr of NEMAI MAJI

KABITA MAJI [ad applied for the UGC-NET for eligibility for
Assistant Pm{e&’im' f}ﬁ[iﬁ 01105-11-2017 hnbesc |
category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifping cut-olf
f‘-’r GENERAL categer
in the Subject EDUCATION

As per the information provided by the camdidate, hesshe had hol completed his her
:x—iﬁéier’s degree Or equ realent exantination at lbe Line {)f amzl}}im} {'m‘ N EL

The date of el igifﬁ(it;a [{)r Assistant meessur is the date of declaration ﬂf‘ NET result, ie.
2nd January, 2018 , OR the date of conpletion of Master’s degree or equi'z-ﬂlw{
exantination with required percentage of Marks within tiwo vears from the date of
declaration 0[ NET msuh, 12y l},\} Ist January, 2020 ) wbic{)evmj is [ater.

This is an electronic certificate only and its anthenticity shonld be verified fromt the UGS
by the cnw[aper. This electronic cm'tifimte can also be ve rif ied l.vp scanning QR Bar Code

[

printed on the electronic certificate. ' WM A%f\,
validity of this electronic centificate is forever. "'WMHW;(;W—

' £
Date of 1ss1e: 19-03-2018 NET Burean

Note: a) UGC has issued the efectronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form, The appointing authority should verify the onginal recmdsz‘cerhhcalc_ﬁ
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commissian 15 not responsibie
for the same, The candidate must fulfil the mmimum eligibility condut‘!ons for NET as laid down in
the notification for UGC-NET. :

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD 15 shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruitment body shuu?d s ;

)

It

. ¢
’;V ot
Lo Segl

Bt 7 N
T

.
:.v

I+ 3T 21

S, e

.
. /)‘v.
gae ¥y

L

il P S,

Speai gl 7>
[ By sy T I ey oy S Myl



sglg Electronic Certificate No.: 121009510
T

;
g\"’ \)CAT\ONAL TES I,f"
e & N ¥
&L % ‘0
S ¥ ‘ <
- et Ry

UGC Ref. N0:9510/(NET-JUNE 2012)  Roll ~o: 12030205 ]
Certified that PRATIMA DHALT

son/Daughter f RAMPRASADDHALL

ad KABITADHALI  bas qualified

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship beld on 24-06-2012
in the Subject PHILOSOPHY

The date of Q?;iafifg;%a? NET is - 18th September, 2012 wirich is also the date of
declaration ] the vesult.

This is an electvonic certificate only and its authenticity should be werified from the UGC
by the enployer through wwwugenetonlinen. This electronic certificate can also be
verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate.

validity of the electronic certificate is forever. (‘(),..; LAl
—_—
Head

Date of Issue: 03-01-2015 NET Bureau

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basts of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authurity should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsibie
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years

from the date of declaration of UGC-KRET result

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should chéck the re}evaﬂt

documents of disability.




Certificate No.: A 033084

UGC Ref. No.:__3641/(SCYNET-DEC., 2004) Roll No. _R110544

Certified “whar __ SHRI RAJESH DAS

‘\*v’ d&?hﬁ‘?’ (If SHRI DEO NATH DAS

and __ SMT DHANYA DEBI

~fas gqualified the UGC-NET Examination for eligibility for Lectureship held on

T~ ~

Z2Eth DECEIMBER, 2004m +hie SuEJ ect GEOGRAPHY

His/Her ’Posr—grac[uanbn Subject is _GEQGRAPHY

"v’.rz..fiz{izy cf the cemﬁ'cate is forever.

Date of Issue: "= '0 [ ' NET Bureau

Note: a) UGC has Issued the cerfificate based on the Information provided by the candidate and his/her
mwn;rdgoerﬁﬂwlu have not been verifled, ‘The appointing authority should verify the original
records/certificates of the candidate while considering hinvbier for appointment, as the Commission Is not

responsible for the same, The candldate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within one year
of date of UGC-NET., : mea” |

b) Wherever SC, ST, PH or VH fs shown in the UGC Ref. No,, the recrultment body should: cbeck the.relevant : . :

- documents of Scheduled Caste/Sched » i)
 before appume nled Tribe/k hyslcully medlcnppedlw.suxdly Iiunulcnpped Candldat&,‘“ w
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Electronic Cervtificate No: 121042337

0wl N0-42337/(NET-JUNE 2012)

i Damanter of MD. ROUSAN ALI SARDAR

) MEHERUNNISSA BIBI has qualitied
the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship beld on 24-06-2012

+ the sbject ENGLISH

the date of gualifying NET is  18th September, 2012 , which is alse the date of

peclaration of the resull.
e elecrronic certificate onfy and its authenticity o 3 be wsarifiod fromthe UGE
T8 18 (v eLeciromic Ct.\},t.}[!mli oty ano its autheniiciy siou 0 be ‘vey ;}mi\ !mm! 1e UGC
!}p the msz;ifuga}m' l.bmng ) szw,ugcnemufine.in. "?[)%3. electronic c;ifﬂ/i}i&‘:it can also be

verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electionic certificate.

validity of the electronic certificate is forever. }AWMM "L?}
"/'ﬂ'"— e

Head

Date of 1ssue: 28-05-2013 NET Burean

tiote. a) UGC has ssued the electrpnic certificate on
his/her Application Form, The appointing aut
of the candidate white considering him/her for appointment,
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum ehgibili
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

the basr of information pt(’nwdc(i by the candigate in
hority should verify the onginal records/certificates
as the Commission s not responsible
ty conditions for NET within two years

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant

“documents of disabilities.

e e e e e
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UOC Bet. No- 7321(0BCPWDYNET-NOV 2017) roll No: 90007367 a4
—~ - (@X)
Certitied il MUNNA THAKUR X7

4 '/";‘ }

=

, N

St Denngfrer of SANKAR THAKUR and A

fad applied for the UGC-NET for el bilieo for

.

\
Lint
g o

O ED
S

N
- ¥

SAR0OJ THAKUR

e

Assiens Pojessor Deld o7105-11-2017 - 11 OBC/PWD (BLINDNESS AND LOW VISION) }} 4
category and q;sali?iea by securing marks at par with the qualif ping cut-off ‘F‘{
Z ) = " 1% ;\;
for pwD (BLINDNESS AND LOW VISION) category 47}

i the Sibject POLITICAL SCIENCE

e g,
R
(2
r\u, & $4
Sl

A< per the inlenmation proviced by the candidate, e she had completed hisfer Master's {i@‘}
degree oF cquivalent examimation at the time of applying [or NET. AN

=3
@)
:

-
.
3¢
<

@z

Vi date of c[igi[vi[it.p for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET result, ie,
>nd January, 2018 , OR tbe date Gi Comp[etim of Master’s @egree or equ‘n alent
excaination with required percentage Of Marks within tiwo vears |rom tl

 date of
declaration of NET result, ie. {’}7 1st January, 2020 .w[)icf)ever is later.

¢

This is an electronic certificate only and its anthenticity should be werified [vom the UGC

.
Wi
s

A-'
J:"-i'/ 3

)

i

s the ensmiover. This electronic certificate can also be 'verif 1ed Ey) scanning QR Bar Code

L . ¥ B . Jre ’ o - < (&‘;’ A

printed ;s the electronic cert rf icate. _ l nder ) ;‘,M,

validit v of this electromic certificate is forever. r - ”‘“\””’ {@%

Heac AN

Daate 0? [s834¢7 19-03-2018 NFT Rurean g‘j;}

]

” Note 2) UGC has issued the electromic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate !5»:33

g hissher Application Form. The appomnung authority should verify the onginal recoras/certfic ates .&JI‘;’

' of the candidate white considering him/her for appointment, as the Comnussion 1s not responsibie 4{’-33;

for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down {s\.}/}

the notification for UGC-NET. g ‘

g

Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown n the UGC Ref. No., the nstitutton/recruitment body shou \\\‘;:é'?

check the refevant documents of that category. “y’f»:
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Validity qf the cemﬁcate is forever.

Date cf Issue: 2 JuL 2010

* Note: a) UGC has issued the certificate on the basis o

iy, “rhusy
- o— me— it W

e
\
i

g coicateno: A 094304

wra- fraees Rogae

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

UGC Ref. No.: BT24/(NET-UNE 2009)

Certified that_MS. RITUPARNA HAJRA

Sm;/Daugﬁter of SHRI SAMIR KRISHNA HAJRA

has

and _SMT MRIDUIL A HAJRA

qualified the UGC-NET for eligibility for Lectureship held on_28% JUNE 2009

in the Subject GEOGRAPHY

'N'fEQ" ‘B uréau

f information provided by the candidate in his / her Q

Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records / certificates of the
as the Commission is not responsible for the

candidate while considering him / her for appointment,
same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years from
the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. R LT : y

b) Wherever PH or VH is shown in the UGC Ref.No,, the recruitment body should check the relevant
‘documents of Physically Handicapped/ Visually Handicapped candidate. : ‘
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o Cenificme No. __ WIBCSC20150004
o ___a e et
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i1 I P -
. WEST FENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
‘ NINETEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE MOSTS O -
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UHm:nF
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New nai?lﬁ
(Valid in the State of Wesi Bengal only) ' !
Certified that | s SONINT GHOSH
swoughierel ____ SNMKUNR@EEC
ond . e MS MIRA GHOSH ..
kol ... S, Category FEaL

Professor (Dr.) Suranjan Das

Chalrman
Steering Commitice, State Eligibility Test The West Bengal College Service Commission &

the Subject TION
s/ Her Post-graduation Subject is EDUCATION (MTD)
This Certificate is vafid for ever.
Thie dte of qualifying JorSETE . ooooeoeecorerresn ST 2016 s
_".- - "“".}“"" J e ;_.-r"i,l..;, bt s e L Sl
Dr. Dipak kumar Kar

Chairperon

Member Sccretary, W.B SET

Date of Issue | 25th Aogust, 2016

-Th-wmu-nIcmm-hmcmmnwnﬂhmmumnmmdhmmwnm
/ B vertty tha orignsl record losrtificats(s) of e candiduin  while
nhEETmmmﬂhhnummHHrd-mmh

mnm-:-mu-uu-mwmmmw-h-umﬂhwﬂm‘m“’"““'“

dute of the SET sxsmination

¢} M e candidsls belongs sCSTIOBC/PHAH ceted
wihils considering himhar for pppointrnent

W.H-pparwmﬂwlﬂm“wm

Muma,u;mprmr—mcsc Tha

d m-u-nwnm-ndr-m
-l.IdﬂIrlh: Cartficate can Iuhwnﬁﬂlhjlu-lnmnﬂlﬂﬂﬂipﬂnlﬂmihluﬂm.
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Certificate No..... 343
WBCSEC

THE WEsT BENGAL COLLEGE SErVICE COMMISSION

SIXTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF
ASSISTANT PROFESSORS & LIBRARIANS OF COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

.-’_'?Hﬂﬁ,_d' that SANTANU SENGUPTA

Son [/ Banghterof .......... O T eiississsadininriasisoria s nsasamnnnenannunssatii e inan

has qualified at the Steteenth West Bengal SET-2011 held on 11.12.2011 in
His | HMer Post-graduation Subfect ia........ . BISTORE ...
This Certificate is valid for ever.

P-N. G /dmﬂ,:r.

Professor Pradip Narayan Ghosh Siddhartha Majumdar
Chairman Chairman
Steering Committee, State Eligibility Test Tha Wast Bengol College Service Commission &

Meamber Secretary, W.B. SET

Mote a1 The West Bengal College Service Commission 15 133uing the Certificale on the strangth of the information
prowided by the candidale The appoiniing sutharity should verify the original record 7 cerlificate(s) of Ihe
candidate while considaring hemiher for appoiniment as the SET agency cannpl take the responsibility of
auvihentcating the genuneness of his/her claims

b1 M the candidale (s a PG student, hefshe must complate the same with the reguisite marks within gne year of
the dale of the SET exammalion

¢} W the candidale belangs ta SCISTIOBCIPHAVH categary. the appointing authority shauld check the dacumeniiz)
while considering fimfher for appointment



THE
| WESS;i 11‘?212151 GAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
AccraiELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

WBCSC Ref. No. 0894(WBSET 2015) RollNo. 0413538 Tmﬂ
COIFdthat oo MOJSANMONDAL RN
Son/Daughterof EXRAMUL HAQUE MONDAL ... \

and LATE KHADIZABEGUM | i

............................................................

has qualified the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor hetd on 02.12.2018 in

the Subject

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, i.ec.,
01.03.2019 OR. the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET result, ie., )

01.03.2021, whichever is (ater.

-~

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institutidn/ appointing
authority. This certificate can alSo be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar Dr. Dipak kumar Kar
MEMBER SECRETARY

CHAIRMAN
WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 20.03.2019

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the
candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/ certificates of the
candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note :




wBCSC20170824

Certificate No,

3 < Y 1
THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)
Cm@‘fef&&zﬁ ASHISH MONDAL
Son/Daughter of DINABANDHU MONDAL
and TANDRA MONDAL
SC PUAD NO

RKoll No. 0411508 Category

fias qualified at the Tuwentieth West Bengal SET -2017 kel on 03.12.2017 in

the Subject  EDUCATION
The date of qualifying for SETis 06.06.2018
This Certificate is valid forever.
,;,/;Jy«/‘ﬁz\.,«l-«_/% %t’ ok Kumone K91v-
Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
Chairman Chairperson
Steering Comumittee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &
Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue : 21.06.2018

Nete:  a) The West Bengal Colk_agfe Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided by

ﬁ!e candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while considering

dather for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her
ms.

b) if the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of

dedaration of result of the SET examination.

c) lftpe mndndate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concemed Dept. (s) of the State Govt.

d) This s an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate.




[ TeERAARsLLs T snts LAS RS Ra R RLe

FIFTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

........................

..................

......................................... / 90!‘15&‘!)
Fifteenth West anga[ SE zftgtéif(ty

&[G Sy k.. [prnsrars
ii ii iii i , SANSKRIT

-----------------------------

// Professor Asish Kumar Roy Dr. Himansusekhar Ghosh
¢ Chairman Member Secretary

j Steering Committee Steering Committee, SET & Chairman
l‘" State Eligibility Test The West Bengal College Service Commission |

2

Note: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate based on the information provided b
by the candidate and his/her records/certificales have not been verified. The apponting authorily shouid venty ‘)
the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency
is not responsible for the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master's Degree within two

years of date of SET.

| b) Wherever SC, ST, PH or VH Is shown in the SET Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant documents
of Scnedulad Caste/Schoduled Trlba/Phyancally Handucappedanually Handicapped Candidates before appomlmen!

o e o T e e
e L e




HABLSC Ref- No HARNET/22-2041 Roll No. 15010108
Certified that 1VAN BANERJEE &

g N 5 3 WP ar g 3
ForfDaughter Of e et e o

1

- ih

e
Tie date of eligibifity for Assistant Professor 1s the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, ie.,

10.07.20200r the date of completion of Master's degree/equivalent examination with requirea

reentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, te., by

Foprg

oy

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing
autfiority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on Lhe certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

\“:ST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.07.2020

Note :

: PURNIMA BANE R e eeeeannanan
s qualified” the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor hield on 19.01.2020 in

jo.y
{2

o Carlas o
¢ Nubyeci

-
i

-~y _— ., F e S O T
U0, 2022, wihichever 1s Later.

PETOF = B vl e %PBK/ Kowmare e
Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar i e L e, Dipak Kumar Kar
' CHAIRMAN o T i | MEMBER SECRETARY

Certificate No. 1 WBCSC20202041
wneso

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE
STATE ELIGIBILTTY FEN I FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSTON, New Delhiy
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

ASIM BANERIME

ot BEGERAGIY, gy it " g e

-

- WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

T":e""West ‘Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the
candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records /certificates of the

[ T 1 o e

candidate ‘while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate

‘ T“”fffulﬁl the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.
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{ertifrcate No

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION
STATE FLIGIRILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
USNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delthiy

{Accrodited by the
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Qrroifind that oo DILIBBAGDL..eeeiiearemsiassasmsssisionss
SomDaughterof | ASOKBAGDL i iivinininsasss

P SRR SOH ANANTABAGDT || oeeeeniesciraennnans
s .n:ufgﬁcd' the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 02.12.2018 tn

dhesubect o (FOLITICALSCIENCE. e TR L

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result. te.

07.03.2019 OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with
years from the date of declaration of SET result, te., by

required percentage of marks within two
01.03.2021, whichever is [ater.
The authenticity of the certificate should 6e verified from WBCSC by the Institution/ appointing
aquthority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.
% pok_ Kumon Kar

Dr. Dipak kumar Kar

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar
CHAIRMAN MEMBER SECRETARY
WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBC(SCO)

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue - 20.03.2019
mission has issued the cerificate on the pasis of information provided by the

note The West Bengal College Service Com
candidate in histher Application Form. The appointing hould verify the orginal records/ certificates ot the
the same. The candidate

candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the
must fulfil the minimum eligibilty conditions for SET as laid down in the

authonty s
WBCSC is not responsible for

notification for WBSET.

F 4



Certificate No. : WBCSC20221470
wWwbCSC

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION .
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR /
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Declhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) :
5

SOTRe:Noy vy 0BT/ 2S00 - S Sk

Certtfiedthat * % e TARUN MISTRE

Son/Daughterof . MICON MISTRL . (Motter)
SO G ey RANIITMISTRE s bicis it oot

has qualified the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 09.01.2022 in
theSubfect -~ - o o aae e BN e

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of cfec&zmtzon of 23rd SET result, ie.,
01.04.2022 or the date of completion of Master's c{egree/equzva[ent examination with required
percentage of marks within two years from the Jate of c{eclbratton of 23rd SET result, ie., by

01.04.2024, whichever is [ater.

The authenticity of the certificate should be venfzezf from ‘WQBCSC 6y tﬁe Institution/Appointing
authority. This certificate can also 5e venﬁed’ 6y scannmg QRCoc{e prmtea’ on tﬁe certgﬁcate

Validity of this certificate is forever.

b Ln /8"%/‘”?7 dipals
Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay, , i Dr. Dlpak Kumar Kar
CHAIRMAN Ak R T NP - MEMBER SECRETARY

WESTBENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

b L

‘ )

ggDate of Issue : 29 04 2022

ﬁ;‘"“’ The. West B gal College Service Commission has issued the certiicate on the basis of information provided by the
candldate in’ ‘-hlslher Application  Form. The appointing :authority. should - verify - the  original records /certificates  of the

’%'fi'x
% '*A'Xg .



EWBCSCj

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SE
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTA
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, N

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

RVICE COMMISSION

NT PROFESSOR
ew Delhi)

Roll No. 0100601

....................

|
fias qualified the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 02.12.2018 in

1

the Subfect . LIFE SCIENCES e
t Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, ie.,
degree or equivalent examination with

of declaration of SET result, ie., by

The date of eligibility for Assistan
01.05.2019 OR. the date of completion of Master’s

required percentage of marks within two years from the date

01.03.2021, whichever is later.

te should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/ appointing

The authenticity of the certifica
de printed on the certificate.

authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR .Co

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar ' Dr. Dipak kumar Kar
CHAIRMAN * MEMBER SECRETARY
WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 20.03.2019
issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the

The West Bengal College Service Commission has

candidate in histher Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/ certificates of the
candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.

Note :




WBCSC20171732

- -

Cerntificate No.

Fast

e 2 e

) ) SION
LLEGE SERVICE COMMIS
ol i ST FOR THE POST OF

- - . g L2 Al : “ =l lr'c\, Vl‘l‘:
TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBIL o i
I' PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES

COMMISSION, New Delhi)

ASSISTAN ’ "
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)
Cnifedthat . GHOARATHAIL e e
SonfDaughterof NEMAITMATL o
- R LS. *. SN KABITAMAIL oo -
NO
Roll No. 0722022 Category DR SR Y EWD.: NO
fas qualified at the Twentieth West Bengal SET -2017 held on 03.12.201 7 in
the Subject gl Bl %Q{UCZ;_‘TQQW _____ s
The date of qualifying for SETis . 06.06.2018 I
This Certificate is valid forever.
Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar , Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
Chairman Chairperson :
Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &
Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue: 21,.06.2018

Nete: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provi-

the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while cansic
agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/ht

him/er for appointment, as the SET
claims, '

b)Ifthe candidate is a PG student, he/she must com
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category,
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations

d) Tt)ls is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The electror
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate.

plete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date

the appointing authority should check the document(s) whi
laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Gowt.
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THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION

TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR'THE POST OF

’ ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi)
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

;‘(‘e'rt‘sfrir¢z"rfi.zr _____________________________ MUNNA THAKUR - .
SonADaughterof SANKAR THAKUR
e SAROJTHAKUR,
|RollNo. 1849846 Category __ OBC(B) NON-CREAMYLAYER ___®WD ___YES

has qualified at the Twentieth West Bengal SET -2017 feld on 03.12.2017 in

; the Subject oo POLITICALSCIENCE
! The date of qualifying for SETis e 06.06.2018

i This Certificate is valid forever.
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| Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar
Chairperson

¥
{ Chairman

Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of Issue : 21.06.2018

Note. a) The West Bengal College Service Commission Is Issuing the Certificate on the strength of the Information provided by i
the candidate. The appainting authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while considering
him/her for appointment, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of hisher |

claims.

b)If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of
declaration of result of the SET examination.

c)if {he candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Govt.

d) This is an electronic certlficate and its authenticity should be verified by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate.
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NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL TEST .
ELIGIBILITY FOR LECTURESHIP
-E:’;}E-’;«?,‘.}(f; (, . 224TANET-JUNE, 98) Bl H200085

Cortifisd that _SHRISANIOY KUMAR GHOSH

Ton'Laughter of - Modlos

Fthey . SHRI MADAN MOHAN GHOSH

s gualified at the UZC NCT Eramination for Lecturesdae helid 1
JUNE 1998 indhe r’%!j}ﬂ‘f BENGAU
e She s dectared oligille for Leclureshah in Universities E Miges
sulijoct lo lhe fellcwnny condidions.
o) Chlbleat 55% of the marksin the Fest Gaduate Dogree (Sroenctrction cerlonf)
4) Category corlifents as pecfed in Ref N above (e irstyuctions overleaf)
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